COMPARATIVE BID ABSTRACT

Kisatchie National Forest

BID DATE

OPENED TIME

TIMBER SALE

Ranger Dist.

SBA Set-Aside

8-May-2020

9:00 AM

Evangeline #7 C-25 DxP

Calcasieu

PRODUCTS

|Bid Deposit |

$600.00

No|

BIDDER

TOTAL
BID

PINE NS

ROAD

Tons

Opt'n

4213

$0.60

N/A

Good Hope, Inc.

$2,527.80

$0.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




